Facility Name

East | ake Power
St ati on

Asht abul a Power
St ati on

Lake Shore Power
St ation

Bay Shore Power
St ation

Locati on

East| ake, OChio

Asht abul a, GChio
Cl evel and, Ohio

Oregon, Ghio

Di spatch Level

Basel oad,

i nternedi ate and
peaki ng

I nt ernedi ate

I nt er nedi ate and
peaki ng

Basel oad,
internedi ate

and peaking

W nter
Capacity
(my
1, 262
376
249

648



